Date

2020-07-30

2020-11-02

2021-01-04

2021-06-22

2021-08-11

2021-12-21

2022-04-06

2022-07-08
2023-01-03
2023-01-19
2023-02-06

2023-04-12

2023-06-19

2023-07-26

2023-10-09

2024-01-26

2024-03-25

2024-07-05

2024-09-10

2024-11-04

Mileage Description

2343

16773

24502

42918

48237

60007

71271

79343
97060
100047
102645

114285

122676

126401

136509

146541

150980

160285

170009

175302

Banden
Banden

Banden
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Banden

Banden

Banden

6 maandsbeurt

Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof
MB Service A

6 maandsbeurt
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

Ruitewiss.blad V
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof
MB Service A
BMWT/AMTEK/TUV

Banden
Banden
Banden
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Banden

Bougie
R.Schijf+blokk.V
Luchtfilter
Remblokk.achter
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
MB Service B
Banden
Sleutelbatterij
Banden

V bak olie
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof
Diverse lampjes

Band

MB Service A
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Transportkosten Band

Banden

Banden

Banden

Banden
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
Remblokk. voor

MB Service A

Band
Banden
Banden

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Remvloeistof
V bak olie
MB Service B

Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
Koplamp unit

APK zonder beurt

Bougie

MB Service A

Luchtfilter

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Koplamp unit

Olie bijvullen



2025-04-03 191407

2025-04-25 194996

Banden
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
Banden
Banden
Banden

MB Service B
R.Schijf+blokk.V



